
Open Enrollment Labs 
May 14, 2013 – May 28, 2013 

 
During the Open Enrollment period there will be Open Enrollment Labs available for Nebraska State 
Government Employees.  The purpose of these labs to assist employees through the Open Enrollment 
process.  The dates, times, and locations of these labs are listed below.  These labs are come and go 
events, meaning you do not need to register in advance.  Simply come to any of the labs during its hours 
of operation.  Your Human Resource department may be hosting additional Open Enrollment Labs 
specifically for your agency.  
 

Daily Color Code: Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 

Tuesday, May 14, 8:30 AM – 4:00 PM 
• Nebraska State Office Building (Lincoln) – Lower Level Training 

Room 
 

Wednesday, May 15, 9:00 AM – 3:30 PM 
• Nebraska State Office Building (Lincoln) – Lower Level Training 

Room 
 

Thursday, May 16, 9:30 AM – 3:30 PM 
• Nebraska State Office Building (Lincoln) – Lower Level Training 

Room 
 

Friday, May 17, 10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 
• Nebraska State Office Building (Lincoln) – Lower Level Training 

Room 
 

Monday, May 20, 10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 
• Nebraska State Office Building (Lincoln) – Lower Level Training 

Room 
 

Tuesday, May 21, 10:00 AM – 3:00 PM 
• Nebraska State Office Building (Lincoln) – Lower Level Training 

Room 
 

Wednesday, May 22, 10:00 AM – 2:30 PM 
• Nebraska State Office Building (Lincoln) – Lower Level Training 

Room 
 

Thursday, May 23, 10:30 AM – 2:30 PM 
• Nebraska State Office Building (Lincoln) – Lower Level Training 

Room 
 



Friday, May 24, 9:30 AM – 3:00 PM 
• Nebraska State Office Building (Lincoln) – Lower Level Training 

Room 
 
Friday, May 24, 10:00 AM – 4:30 PM 
• University of Nebraska – Kearney Library Computer Lab (Lower 

Level) 
 

Tuesday, May 28, 9:00 AM – 3:30 PM 
• Nebraska State Office Building (Lincoln) – Lower Level Training 

Room 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 


